Type G Tool Application:
Cylindrical bores
Through holes, diameters 4 – 200 mm
Blind holes, diameters 6 – 200 mm
M
ul
ti
pl

Tool automatically collapses when retracted to prevent surface damage
Easy to change wear parts
How to order:
Specify the tool body type and machining diameter (see following table).
NOTE: Depending on the application, blind hole tools may allow a larger range of
settings than shown in the table.
Specify the design version:
1: through holes with non-feeding cage
2: through holes with self-feeding cage
3: blind holes with non-feeding cage
Specify the rolling length in mm: 100, 150, 200, 250, 300 (other lengths by request).
Specify the shank type:
MK: Morse taper
ZS: Cylindrical Weldon shank
•
•
•
•
•
•
1.
2.
•
•
•
3.
4.
•
•
Tool
body
Shank
Rolling
length
DesignDiameter
G1.2–25.00–1–50–MK
Tool body Diameter
D
Setting range
through hole
blind hole3)
Number of
rollers4)
Roller diameter
Ø g x h
Roller radius
r
Rolling length
mm - / + mm mm
G1.1
≥ 4 < 21
4 - 0.05 / + 0.2
no blind hole
3 1 x 4 0.5 50
5 1.5 x 6 1
6-7 - 0.05 / + 0.3
- 0.05 / + 0.1
2 x 6
2 x 103)
8-9 4
10 - 0.05 / + 0.4
- 0.05 / + 0.1
3 x 9 1.5
11-16 5
17-20 - 0.05 / + 0.6
- 0.05 / + 0.1
5 x 16
G1.2
≥ 21 < 33
21-24
25,26,28,30,32 6
G1.3
≥ 33 < 50